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Anlage
Jahnstraße 12, 85521 Ottobrunn
G 089-6 09 59 41 abteilungsleitung@tennis.tsv-neubiberg.de

Sportwart/in
Hediard, Sandra
T 01733417643 sandra.hediard@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Pollmueller, Jan
T 015901278501 polle77@outlook.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Dreves, Axel
T 015773474920 axel.dreves@web.de

Herren | Südliga 1
MF: Tiago Hoppe
m 017656728058; tiago.hoppe@gmx.de
Herren II | Südliga 3
MF: Robin Pollmüller
m 017673597616; robinpollmueller@outlook.de
Herren III | Südliga 4
MF: Leo Hédiard; T 089 14348972
m 017636371044; leo@hediard.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 Pollmueller, Jan GER 17702201 LK4,5
2 Hoppe, Tiago GER 19302255 LK6,7
3 Ehmann, Timo GER 17706177 LK7,4
4 Käfer, Oliver GER 17159224 LK8,4
5 Hozzel, Ralf GER 16801490 LK8,9
6 Molz, Sebastian GER 10751185 LK9,3

(SG mit GW Luitpoldpark München )
7 Melnik, Anatoli GER 16802757 LK9,4
8 Hettich, Bernd GER 19209832 LK9,5
9 Kugler, Jochen GER 16101564 LK10,7
10 Hansen, David GER 17951551 LK11,1
11 Kellermann, Thomas GER 14501631 LK11,5
12 Dreves, Axel GER 18311127 LK11,5
13 Pollmüller, Lukas GER 10820800 LK11,5
14 Niederberger, Christian GER 17810769 LK11,9
15 Max, Philipp GER 18997142 LK12,1
16 Pollmüller, Robin GER 10820599 LK12,2
17 Eulitz, Oskar GER 10820812 LK13,8
18 Eulitz, Philipp GER 10656004 LK14,2
19 Völker, Andre GER 10820864 LK14,4
20 Bausenwein, Tobias GER 18110746 LK15,0
21 Palme, Jonathan GER 10457907 LK15,1

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
22 Jahn, Christian GER 19501671 LK15,2
23 Schneider, Timon GER 10833050 LK15,6
24 Hois, Maximilian GER 10903632 LK16,2
25 Landgraf, Sebastian GER 11085772 LK16,9
26 Schnöller, Luis GER 10656061 LK17,4
27 Werdenich, Klaus AUT 18152614 LK17,5
28 Ochmann, Noah-Gabriel GER 10656282 LK18,0
29 van Cour, Christian GER 18351989 LK18,7
30 Splittgerber, Andreas GER 17500977 LK19,1
31 Wagenländer, Lenny GER 10558949 LK19,2
32 Kuhn, Niklas GER 10907539 LK19,3
33 Miller, Paul GER 10500126 LK19,6
34 Wallek, Paul GER 10100427 LK20,1
35 Hametner, Marcel AUT 17454948 LK20,7
36 Erbacher, Hannes GER 10000359 LK21,1
37 Strehlau, Alexander GER 10766364 LK21,4
38 Bayer, Justus GER 10662701 LK21,9
39 Gherzan, Mircea ROU 18551230 LK22,1
40 Riederer, Adrian GER 10753396 LK22,2
41 Kottmann, Adrian GER 10655806 LK22,4
42 Metz, Niklas GER 10461590 LK23,0
43 Strehlau, Dominik GER 10830576 LK23,3
44 Thaumüller, Julian GER 10820732 LK23,4
45 Riederer, Erwin GER 16854422 LK23,9
46 Kirschner, Daniel GER 10823175 LK23,9
47 Olivan Huerva, Antonio ESP 17454530 LK24,1
48 Häßler, Philipp GER 19452943 LK24,1
49 Mota, Horacio GER 17550129 LK24,1
50 Maack, Vincent GER 10559193 LK24,1
51 Agapov, Dimitrii RUS* 10759910 LK24,1
52 Bauer, Simon GER 10401567 LK24,1
53 Lattermann, Julian GER 10200043 LK24,1
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Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
54 Kunz, Constantin GER 10559333 LK24,1
55 Moreau, Von, Quentin GER 10558998 LK24,1
56 Wallek, Theo GER 10359468 LK24,1
57 Käfer, Nils GER 10753095 LK24,1
58 Merkatz von, Philipp GER 10760274 LK24,1
59 Galler, Valentin GER 10564796 LK24,1
60 Zölzer, Carlos GER 10656308 LK24,1
61 Dobmeier, Ferdinand GER 10567628 LK24,1
62 Gutheit, Kai GER 10468865 LK24,1
63 Knappe, Jonathan GER 10464259 LK24,1
64 Schafbauer, Pascal GER 10468802 LK24,1
65 Lemche, Jakob GER 10366949 LK24,1
66 Ostermaier, Marc GER 10768169 LK24,1
67 Gutheit, Tim GER 16592527 LK24,1
68 Volpicella, Alessandro GER 19458555 LK24,1
69 Oevermann, Maximilian GER 10763899 LK24,5
70 Hédiard, Leo GER 10368710 LK24,5
71 Lattermann, Tobias GER 10000521 LK25,0
72 Seibert, Thomas GER 17956180 LK25,0
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Damen (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Patricia Oberbauer; T 089/6015452
m 0163/6359291; pati.oberbauer@web.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 Ellerbrock, Nina GER 29502173 LK22,0
2 Senft, Katharina GER 29506155 LK22,0
3 Pollmüller, Stephanie GER 27651861 LK22,4
4 Riederer, Sophie GER 20059860 LK22,4
5 Sanchez Pineda, Vanessa GER 28551511 LK22,8
6 Müller-Gschlößl, Victoria

Désiée
GER 29506067 LK23,0

7 Möbius, Pia GER 20254621 LK23,0
(SG mit TC Schwalbe Ottobrunn )

8 Brudi, Dagmar GER 27085365 LK23,5
9 Grumm, Lilly GER 20656520 LK23,5
10 Ries, Filippa GER 20553194 LK23,5
11 Maack, Lisa GER 20555524 LK23,5
12 Herr, Anne Sophie GER 20050530 LK24,1
13 Richter, Jana GER 20356019 LK24,1

(SG mit TC Schwalbe Ottobrunn )
14 Müller, Julia GER 20652688 LK24,1
15 Pätzold, Lara GER 20754039 LK24,1
16 van Diepen, Marie GER 29355263 LK24,1
17 Kunz, Carla GER 20802048 LK24,1
18 Schnöller, Pauline GER 20462140 LK24,3
19 Hametner, Nadja GER 20664018 LK24,4
20 Oberbauer, Patricia GER 20060702 LK24,4
21 Klee, Alexandra GER 20753701 LK24,4
22 Fischer, Yvonne GER 27651489 LK24,5
23 Wallek, Barbara GER 27000615 LK24,6
24 Zuckschwerdt, Diana GER 27550451 LK24,7
25 Gontcharov, Daniela GER 20761755 LK24,8

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
26 Sperl, Helen GER 20665543 LK24,9
27 Legrand, Kathrin GER 27453740 LK25,0
28 Dr. Reisinger-Selk, Nicole GER 27254042 LK25,0
29 Ivanova, Tetiana UKR* 27953310 LK25,0
30 Schafbauer, Victoria GER 20753854 LK25,0
31 Schneider, Gwen GER 20556669 LK25,0
32 Arendt, Vera GER 20760569 LK25,0
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Herren 30 | Südliga 1
MF: David Hansen
m 01633112311; hansendavid@gmx.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 Pollmueller, Jan GER 17702201 LK4,5
2 Hoppe, Tiago GER 19302255 LK6,7
3 Eichler, Patrick GER 19001977 LK6,8

(SG mit TSV Marquartstein )
4 Ehmann, Timo GER 17706177 LK7,4
5 Käfer, Oliver GER 17159224 LK8,4
6 Hozzel, Ralf GER 16801490 LK8,9
7 Melnik, Anatoli GER 16802757 LK9,4
8 Hettich, Bernd GER 19209832 LK9,5
9 Kugler, Jochen GER 16101564 LK10,7
10 Hansen, David GER 17951551 LK11,1
11 Dreves, Axel GER 18311127 LK11,5
12 Niederberger, Christian GER 17810769 LK11,9
13 Max, Philipp GER 18997142 LK12,1
14 Schaaf, Henning GER 16501336 LK12,4
15 Eulitz, Stefan GER 16607904 LK14,0
16 Bausenwein, Tobias GER 18110746 LK15,0
17 Voigt, Mathias GER 16210089 LK15,6
18 Röhrich, Christian GER 16009885 LK17,2
19 Werdenich, Klaus AUT 18152614 LK17,5
20 Priller, Manfred GER 16452353 LK18,3
21 van Cour, Christian GER 18351989 LK18,7
22 Splittgerber, Andreas GER 17500977 LK19,1
23 Huber, Christian GER 16309936 LK19,7
24 Hametner, Marcel AUT 17454948 LK20,7
25 Gherzan, Mircea ROU 18551230 LK22,1
26 Riederer, Erwin GER 16854422 LK23,9
27 Wallek, Horst GER 16905022 LK24,1

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
28 Mota, Horacio GER 17550129 LK24,1
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Herren 50 (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Roland Pfeiffer; T 015789732963
r.pfeiffer@alice-dsl.net

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 Hozzel, Ralf GER 16801490 LK8,9
2 Kugler, Jochen GER 16101564 LK10,7
3 Kellermann, Thomas GER 14501631 LK11,5
4 Schaaf, Henning GER 16501336 LK12,4
5 Eulitz, Stefan GER 16607904 LK14,0
6 Voigt, Mathias GER 16210089 LK15,6
7 Röhrich, Christian GER 16009885 LK17,2
8 Priller, Manfred GER 16452353 LK18,3
9 Huber, Christian GER 16309936 LK19,7
10 Pfeiffer, Roland GER 15611193 LK20,7
11 Hellenkamp, Reinhard GER 16009718 LK22,3
12 Böhm, Jürgen GER 15709927 LK23,1
13 Vogl, Josef GER 16352461 LK23,5
14 Riederer, Erwin GER 16854422 LK23,9
15 Mag. Friedl, Hans AUT 16309824 LK23,9
16 Gutheit, Tim GER 16592527 LK24,1
17 Schulz, Torsten GER 16211872 LK24,2
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Herren 55 (5er) | Landesliga 1
MF: Ralf Hozzel
m 0160 7044175; ralfhozzel@web.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 Hozzel, Ralf GER 16801490 LK8,9
2 Kugler, Jochen GER 16101564 LK10,7
3 Kellermann, Thomas GER 14501631 LK11,5
4 Schaaf, Henning GER 16501336 LK12,4
5 Eulitz, Stefan GER 16607904 LK14,0
6 Voigt, Mathias GER 16210089 LK15,6
7 Röhrich, Christian GER 16009885 LK17,2
8 Priller, Manfred GER 16452353 LK18,3
9 Huber, Christian GER 16309936 LK19,7
10 Pfeiffer, Roland GER 15611193 LK20,7
11 Hellenkamp, Reinhard GER 16009718 LK22,3
12 Böhm, Jürgen GER 15709927 LK23,1
13 Vogl, Josef GER 16352461 LK23,5
14 Riederer, Erwin GER 16854422 LK23,9
15 Mag. Friedl, Hans AUT 16309824 LK23,9
16 Gutheit, Tim GER 16592527 LK24,1
17 Schulz, Torsten GER 16211872 LK24,2
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Herren 75 (4er) | Landesliga 1
MF: Gerhard Schlegel; T 089 605830
gerhard.schlegel@web.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 Kellermann, Thomas GER 14501631 LK11,5
2 Pötke, Jörg GER 14601892 LK11,8
3 Schlegel, Gerhard GER 14601883 LK18,2
4 Oppolzer, Helmut GER 14601893 LK20,2
5 Huth, Willi GER 14709980 LK22,9
6 Mühlhofer, Josef GER 14702257 LK23,3
7 Schaefer, Dieter GER 14110010 LK24,0
8 Ruck, Alfred GER 13609820 LK24,1
9 Feucht, Hartmut GER 14209942 LK24,2
10 Maurer, Heinz GER 13609821 LK24,5
11 Schneider, Rüdiger GER 14110011 LK24,5
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Damen 30 | Landesliga 2
MF: Sonja Fessler
m 01797516227; sonja@fessler.online

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 Neumann, Sandra GER 28901452 LK11,2
2 Zölzer, Cornelia GER 27500708 LK13,3
3 Gatzke, Sonja GER 27193792 LK14,1
4 Michelsen, Silke GER 26610235 LK14,9
5 Hafner, Katja GER 27451352 LK16,9
6 Bauer, Jeanette GER 27508028 LK17,2
7 Geißler, Michaela GER 27210173 LK17,2
8 Hettler, Stefanie GER 26701770 LK17,5
9 Fessler, Sonja GER 28500236 LK18,0
10 Heckner, Brigitte GER 26701574 LK18,9
11 Höflich, Dagmar GER 26901576 LK19,2
12 Thaumüller, Tina GER 27400545 LK20,0
13 Voigt, Sonja GER 27109872 LK20,0
14 Lattermann, Sabine GER 26301757 LK20,1
15 Hediard, Sandra GER 27351333 LK21,2
16 Rajih, Myriam GER 27952618 LK21,8
17 Weigert, Daniela GER 27952970 LK21,9
18 Sanchez Pineda, Vanessa GER 28551511 LK22,8
19 Konen-Praxl, Anja GER 27085075 LK23,0
20 Brudi, Dagmar GER 27085365 LK23,5
21 Schwarzer, Julia GER 27653661 LK24,9
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Damen 40 | Südliga 2
MF: Sandra Hediard
m 01733417643; sandra.hediard@gmail.com

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 Zölzer, Cornelia GER 27500708 LK13,3
2 Gatzke, Sonja GER 27193792 LK14,1
3 Michelsen, Silke GER 26610235 LK14,9
4 Hafner, Katja GER 27451352 LK16,9
5 Bauer, Jeanette GER 27508028 LK17,2
6 Geißler, Michaela GER 27210173 LK17,2
7 Hettler, Stefanie GER 26701770 LK17,5
8 Heckner, Brigitte GER 26701574 LK18,9
9 Höflich, Dagmar GER 26901576 LK19,2
10 Thaumüller, Tina GER 27400545 LK20,0
11 Voigt, Sonja GER 27109872 LK20,0
12 Lattermann, Sabine GER 26301757 LK20,1
13 Hediard, Sandra GER 27351333 LK21,2
14 Rajih, Myriam GER 27952618 LK21,8
15 Weigert, Daniela GER 27952970 LK21,9
16 Pollmüller, Stephanie GER 27651861 LK22,4
17 Konen-Praxl, Anja GER 27085075 LK23,0
18 Brudi, Dagmar GER 27085365 LK23,5
19 Reff, Beate GER 25910347 LK23,5
20 Stieglitz, Michaela GER 25809898 LK24,1
21 Schöneich, Sigrid GER 25502198 LK24,1
22 Meyer-Bluemcke, Sabine GER 27653332 LK24,1
23 Schulz, Sabine GER 26753011 LK24,1
24 Fischer, Yvonne GER 27651489 LK24,5
25 Leiber, Christina GER 27853329 LK24,5
26 Wallek, Barbara GER 27000615 LK24,6
27 Zuckschwerdt, Diana GER 27550451 LK24,7
28 Schwarzer, Julia GER 27653661 LK24,9

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
29 Legrand, Kathrin GER 27453740 LK25,0
30 Dr. Reisinger-Selk, Nicole GER 27254042 LK25,0
31 Ivanova, Tetiana UKR* 27953310 LK25,0
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Junioren 18 (4er) | Südliga 2
MF: Philipp Eulitz; T 089 60855585
m 0176 45534277; stefaneulitz@hotmail.com
Junioren 18 II (4er) | Südliga 2
MF: Alexander Strehlau
m 0152 26161192; stremar@web.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 Pollmüller, Lukas GER 10820800 LK11,5
2 Pollmüller, Robin GER 10820599 LK12,2
3 Eulitz, Oskar GER 10820812 LK13,8
4 Eulitz, Philipp GER 10656004 LK14,2
5 Völker, Andre GER 10820864 LK14,4
6 Schneider, Timon GER 10833050 LK15,6
7 Hois, Maximilian GER 10903632 LK16,2
8 Landgraf, Sebastian GER 11085772 LK16,9
9 Schnöller, Luis GER 10656061 LK17,4
10 Ochmann, Noah-Gabriel GER 10656282 LK18,0
11 Wagenländer, Lenny GER 10558949 LK19,2
12 Kuhn, Niklas GER 10907539 LK19,3
13 Miller, Paul GER 10500126 LK19,6
14 Strehlau, Alexander GER 10766364 LK21,4
15 Bayer, Justus GER 10662701 LK21,9
16 Riederer, Adrian GER 10753396 LK22,2
17 Kottmann, Adrian GER 10655806 LK22,4
18 Spieß, Sebastian GER 10771125 LK22,5
19 Brudi, Finian GER 10671843 LK23,0
20 Strehlau, Dominik GER 10830576 LK23,3
21 Thaumüller, Julian GER 10820732 LK23,4
22 Bühring, Quintus GER 11091750 LK23,7
23 Kirschner, Daniel GER 10823175 LK23,9
24 Selk, Christoph GER 10835671 LK24,0
25 Le, Anh Minh GER 10826428 LK24,1
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Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
26 Wittemer, Leopold GER 10907205 LK24,1
27 Maack, Vincent GER 10559193 LK24,1
28 Agapov, Dimitrii RUS* 10759910 LK24,1
29 Kunz, Constantin GER 10559333 LK24,1
30 Moreau, Von, Quentin GER 10558998 LK24,1
31 Käfer, Nils GER 10753095 LK24,1
32 Merkatz von, Philipp GER 10760274 LK24,1
33 Galler, Valentin GER 10564796 LK24,1
34 Zölzer, Carlos GER 10656308 LK24,1
35 Dordan, Maris GER 10822533 LK24,1
36 Dobmeier, Ferdinand GER 10567628 LK24,1
37 Yang, Zeen CHN* 10914544 LK24,1
38 Klett, Lennard GER 10665688 LK24,1
39 Gräßel, Rix GER 10907447 LK24,2
40 Kreitmair, Luca GER 10838449 LK24,5
41 Oevermann, Maximilian GER 10763899 LK24,5
42 Egner, Levon GER 10903992 LK25,0
43 Häusler, Rasmus GER 11153790 LK25,0
44 Fischer, Alexander GER 10919333 LK25,0
45 Fischer, Tobias GER 10919454 LK25,0
46 Kraus, Jonas GER 11159285 LK24,8
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Knaben 15 (4er) | Südliga 1
MF: Lukas Pollmüller
m 0176 73597616; lukaspollmueller@outlook.de
Knaben 15 II (4er) | Südliga 2
MF: Maximilian Hois; T 0491741670039; G 0491741670039
m 0174-1670039; gabihois@gmx.de
Knaben 15 III (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Daniel Kirschner
m 015124103526; stefankirschner@hotmail.com

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 Pollmüller, Lukas GER 10820800 LK11,5
2 Pollmüller, Robin GER 10820599 LK12,2
3 Eulitz, Oskar GER 10820812 LK13,8
4 Völker, Andre GER 10820864 LK14,4
5 Schneider, Timon GER 10833050 LK15,6
6 Hois, Maximilian GER 10903632 LK16,2
7 Brudi, Kiana GER 21100863 LK16,7
8 Landgraf, Sebastian GER 11085772 LK16,9
9 Kuhn, Niklas GER 10907539 LK19,3
10 Strehlau, Dominik GER 10830576 LK23,3
11 Thaumüller, Julian GER 10820732 LK23,4
12 Sauer, Robert GER 10903157 LK23,7
13 Bühring, Quintus GER 11091750 LK23,7
14 Seibert, Phil GER 11091826 LK23,8
15 Hoffmann, Luca GER 11085831 LK23,9
16 Kirschner, Daniel GER 10823175 LK23,9
17 Selk, Christoph GER 10835671 LK24,0
18 Klöser, Constantin GER 10903664 LK24,0
19 Bauer, Lukas GER 10910634 LK24,1
20 Le, Anh Minh GER 10826428 LK24,1
21 Wittemer, Leopold GER 10907205 LK24,1
22 Schmidlin, Julian GER 10822440 LK24,1

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
23 Dordan, Maris GER 10822533 LK24,1
24 Pätzold, Lucas GER 10906902 LK24,1
25 Yang, Zeen CHN* 10914544 LK24,1
26 Gräßel, Rix GER 10907447 LK24,2
27 Kreitmair, Luca GER 10838449 LK24,5
28 Miller, Vitus GER 10820455 LK24,6
29 Licha, Valentin GER 10907007 LK24,6
30 Mc Donnell, Alex GER 11099186 LK24,6
31 Fischer, Noah GER 11302153 -
32 Saric, Rafael GER 11156399 LK25,0
33 Egner, Levon GER 10903992 LK25,0
34 Häusler, Rasmus GER 11153790 LK25,0
35 Fischer, Alexander GER 10919333 LK25,0
36 Selk, Julian GER 11162594 LK25,0
37 Fischer, Tobias GER 10919454 LK25,0
38 Sun, Yuhan GER 11153825 LK25,0
39 Saric, Mateo GER 11301230 -
40 Seibert, Lio GER 11156848 LK25,0
41 Kraus, Jonas GER 11159285 LK24,8
42 Eidel, Henri GER 11303175 -
43 Beck, Hannes GER 11306062 -
44 Eidel, Wenzel GER 11303293 -
45 Kirschner, Sebastian GER 11151696 LK24,3
46 Pätzold, Linus GER 11201252 LK24,4
47 Schwarzer, Maximilian GER 11162713 LK25,0
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Mädchen 15 (4er) | Südliga 2
MF: Kiana Brudi; T 089 608 57 014
m 0151 155 23018; kbrudi.muc@gmail.com

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 Brudi, Kiana GER 21100863 LK16,7
2 Krekel, Frida GER 20950832 LK21,0
3 Klöpper, Hanna GER 21201950 LK24,4
4 Tomic, Laura Boada ESP 21201927 LK23,4
5 Bössner, Carolina GER 20952160 LK23,8
6 Krekel, Lotte GER 21200902 LK24,4
7 Lekebusch, Clara GER 21202000 LK24,4
8 Klopfer, Franziska GER 21054423 LK24,5
9 Tiedemann, Melia GER 21061455 LK24,2
10 Kunz, Carla GER 20802048 LK24,1
11 Boessner, Emilia GER 21303795 -
12 Hambach, Marlene GER 21203795 LK24,4
13 Scherer, Sophia GER 21306360 -
14 Perednyte, Milda GER 21102224 LK24,3
15 Büttinghaus, Louisa GER 21402575 -
16 Kraus, Amelie GER 21500936 -
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bambini 12 (4er) | Südliga 1
MF: Laura Boada Tomic
m 017649572306; tomic.milan@icloud.com
Bambini 12 II (4er) | Südliga 2
MF: Lotte Krekel; T 089 21938874; G 08929050204 (Vater)
m 0172 8431973 ; Jf.Krekel@zl-legal.de
Bambini 12 III (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Marlene Hambach; T 089 38869842
m 01634160572; marlene@hambach-net.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 Pollmüller, Carla GER 21200076 LK15,8
2 Brudi, Kiana GER 21100863 LK16,7
3 Nazarenko, Arina UKR* 21108712 LK17,8

(SG mit TC Raschke Taufkirchen )
4 Bielenberg, Leonore GER 21402567 -
5 Klöpper, Hanna GER 21201950 LK24,4
6 Tomic, Laura Boada ESP 21201927 LK23,4
7 Fischer, Noah GER 11302153 -
8 Saric, Rafael GER 11156399 LK25,0
9 Krekel, Till GER 11200440 LK24,4
10 Krekel, Lotte GER 21200902 LK24,4
11 Häusler, Rasmus GER 11153790 LK25,0
12 Gannoune, Elias GER 11201694 LK24,4
13 Selk, Julian GER 11162594 LK25,0
14 Sun, Yuhan GER 11153825 LK25,0
15 Saric, Mateo GER 11301230 -
16 Hois, Vincent GER 11600942 -
17 Seibert, Lio GER 11156848 LK25,0
18 Kraus, Jonas GER 11159285 LK24,8
19 Leiber, Felix GER 11209251 LK24,4
20 Schindler, Hugo GER 11203897 LK24,4
21 Lekebusch, Clara GER 21202000 LK24,4

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
22 Kraus, Mick GER 11305822 -
23 Boessner, Emilia GER 21303795 -
24 Häusler, Luis GER 11303223 -
25 Hambach, Marlene GER 21203795 LK24,4
26 Eidel, Henri GER 11303175 -
27 Beck, Hannes GER 11306062 -
28 Eidel, Wenzel GER 11303293 -
29 Robitzsch, Malte GER 11303010 -
30 Scherer, Sophia GER 21306360 -
31 Nierbauer, Jasper GER 11501911 -
32 Kranzer, Nikolas GER 11504735 -
33 Perednyte, Milda GER 21102224 LK24,3
34 Kirschner, Sebastian GER 11151696 LK24,3
35 Leiber, Constantin GER 11501777 -
36 Hintzke, Dimitris GER 11156756 LK24,3
37 Kraus, Julian GER 11306487 -
38 Bu#hring, Philipp GER 11403253 -
39 Sauerbrunn, Adrian GER 11303128 -
40 Bauer, Emma GER 21100879 LK24,3
41 Pätzold, Linus GER 11201252 LK24,4
42 Schwarzer, Maximilian GER 11162713 LK25,0
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Dunlop Midcourt U10 (4er) | Südliga 1
MF: Vincent Hois
m 0174 1670039; gabihois@gmx.de
Dunlop Midcourt U10 II (4er) | Südliga 1
MF: Julius Haupt; T 0177 6912532
m 0177 6912532; sonja.haupt@gmx.com

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 Fischer, Noah GER 11302153 -
2 Saric, Mateo GER 11301230 -
3 Hois, Vincent GER 11600942 -
4 Kraus, Mick GER 11305822 -
5 Boessner, Emilia GER 21303795 -
6 Häusler, Luis GER 11303223 -
7 Haupt, Julius GER 11401083 -
8 Eidel, Henri GER 11303175 -
9 Beck, Hannes GER 11306062 -
10 Eidel, Wenzel GER 11303293 -
11 Robitzsch, Malte GER 11303010 -
12 Scherer, Sophia GER 21306360 -
13 Weigert, Maximilian GER 11303346 -
14 Nierbauer, Jasper GER 11501911 -
15 Staat, Moritz GER 11702980 -
16 Kranzer, Nikolas GER 11504735 -
17 van Nieuwkerk, Julian GER 11504772 -
18 Leiber, Constantin GER 11501777 -
19 Salkovic, Lorena CRO 21503040 -
20 Johnsson, Linnea GER 21404768 -
21 Kraus, Julian GER 11306487 -
22 Bu#hring, Philipp GER 11403253 -
23 Staat, Luisa GER 21405002 -
24 Winklmann, Lenia GER 21405066 -
25 Breitreiner, Vincent GER 11602246 -

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
26 Schwarzer, Leo GER 11501729 -
27 Braungart, Benno GER 11404939 -
28 Merxmüller, Moritz GER 11403852 -
29 Bär, Louisa GER 21404983 -
30 Sauerbrunn, Adrian GER 11303128 -
31 Camilleri, Paul GER 11403252 -
32 Thaumüller, Benedikt GER 11306240 -
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dunlop Kleinfeld U8 (2er) | Südliga 1
MF: Nikolas Kranzer
m 01714810600; susanne@kranzer.de
Dunlop Kleinfeld U8 (2er) II | Südliga 1
MF: Luisa Fessler; T 08992565890
m 01797516227; mail@fessler.online

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 Hois, Vincent GER 11600942 -
2 Nierbauer, Jasper GER 11501911 -
3 Staat, Moritz GER 11702980 -
4 Kranzer, Nikolas GER 11504735 -
5 van Nieuwkerk, Julian GER 11504772 -
6 Leiber, Constantin GER 11501777 -
7 Salkovic, Lorena CRO 21503040 -
8 Breitreiner, Vincent GER 11602246 -
9 Schwarzer, Leo GER 11501729 -
10 Fessler, Luisa GER 21600665 -
11 Kraus, Amelie GER 21500936 -
12 Mc Donnell, Emily GER 21500939 -
13 Kandler, Ludwig GER 11602255 -
14 Weigert, Eva GER 21600646 -
15 Büttinghaus, Vincent GER 11702574 -
16 van Cour, Amélie GER 21502513 -
17 van Cour, Claire GER 21800479 -
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Freizeit-Herren Doppel 75 | Südliga 1
MF: Willi Huth; T 015140121104
web@tennis.tsv-neubiberg.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 Schlegel, Gerhard GER 14601883 LK18,2
2 Oppolzer, Helmut GER 14601893 LK20,2
3 Huth, Willi GER 14709980 LK22,9
4 Mühlhofer, Josef GER 14702257 LK23,3
5 Schaefer, Dieter GER 14110010 LK24,0
6 Ruck, Alfred GER 13609820 LK24,1
7 Feucht, Hartmut GER 14209942 LK24,2
8 Maurer, Heinz GER 13609821 LK24,5
9 Schneider, Rüdiger GER 14110011 LK24,5
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU


